
2008-2009 Distance Learning State Providers 

Arkansas Virtual High School 
Sandy O' Reilly, Director 
17 Garren Lane 
Enola, AR 72047 
Phone: 501-849-3548 
Fax: 501-849-2175 
Email: avhs@alltel.net 
 

 

Great Rivers Education Cooperative 
Dionne Britton, DL Coordinator 
P.O. Box 2837 
West Helena, AR 72390 
Phone: 870-338-6461 
Fax: 870-338-7905 
Email: dbritton@griver.grsc.k12.ar.us 
 

Northeast Arkansas Education Cooperative 
Junior Stormes, Program Director 
211 West Hickory Street 
Walnut Ridge, AR 72476 
Phone: 870-886-7717 
Fax: 870-886-7719 
Email: jstormes@odin.nesc.k12.ar.us 
 

 

AR School for Mathematics, Sciences, & the Arts 
JaNan Abernathy, CFO 
200 Whittington Ave 
Hot Springs, AR 71901 
Phone: 501-622-5100 
Fax: 501-622-5144 
Email: abernathyj@asmsa.org 
 

AR Early College High School 
Evan Patrick, DL Coordinator 
1022 Scogin Drive 
Monticello, AR 71655 
Phone: 870-367-6848 
Fax: 870-367-8179 
Email:  
 

 

Dawson Center for Distance Learning 
April Shepherd, DL Coordinator 
711 Clinton 
Arkadelphia, AR 71923 
Phone: 870-246-3077 
Fax: 870-403-0662 
Email: aprils@dawson.dsc.k12.ar.us 
 

Arch Ford Distance Learning Center 
Lisa Russell, DL Coordinator 
101 Bulldog Drive 
Plumerville, AR 72127 
Phone: 501-354-2269 
Fax: 501-354-0167 
Email: lisa@afsc.k12.ar.us 
 

 

ADE Distance Learning Center 
Michael Lar, Program Coordinator 
601 Carnahan Drive 
Maumelle, AR 72113 
Phone: 501-803-5400 
Fax: 501-803-5410 
Email: mike.lar@arkansas.gov 
 

Northwest Education Cooperative 
Gordon Smith, DL Coordinator 
4 N. Double Springs Road 
Farmington, AR 72730 
Phone: 479-267-7450 
Fax: 479-267-7456 
Email: Gordon@starfish.nwsc.k12.ar.us 
 

  


